
DUATLÓN ESCOLAR DE VEDRA
Vedra, 15 de marzo de 2014

Organiza: Olimpico de Vedra
Cronometra: CRONOTEC
Sistema: CRONOMACH

Clasificaciones: www.cronotec.es
Benxamin Feminino

Pos Nome Club Tempo

1 Gonzalez Vilas, Sabela ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    09:30
2 Rodriguez Paz, Laura TRIATLON FERROL    09:36
3 Teijeiro Alvarez, Carlota TRIATLON FERROL    09:42
4 Carneiro Hermida, Sabela TRIATLON FERROL    10:29
5 Santalla Garcia, Lucia TRIATLON FERROL    10:33
6 Codesido Fernandez, Laura EDM CONCELLO DE TRAZO    10:54
7 Gonzalez Rivas, Marta AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    11:33
8 Fernandez Robles, Aida TRIATLON FERROL    11:35
9 Baldo Comellas, Juana AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    11:51

Clubes Femeninos
1 TRIATLON FERROL 0:29:49

91 Rodriguez Paz, Laura    09:36
93 Teijeiro Alvarez, Carlota    09:42
89 Carneiro Hermida, Sabela    10:29

Benxamin Masculino
Pos Nome Club TempoPos Nome Club Tempo

1 Rodriguez Rilo, Alejandro TRIATLON FERROL    07:53
2 Picon Montero, Brais DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    08:22
3 Filloy Montesino, Nicolas ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    08:26
4 Sanles Dieste, Hugo CLUB NATACIÓN RIVEIRA    08:30
5 Pintos Otero, Iago DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    08:52
6 Pardo Bello, Daniel AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    09:03
7 Abelenda Perez, Miguel Angel AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    09:04
8 Cendan Pacio, Martin DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    09:04
9 Morado Ruiz, Ruben TRIATLON FERROL    09:06
10 Liñares Rosende, Diego CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    09:30
11 Lopez Gonzalez, Martin NAUTICO NARON    09:50
12 Gutierrez Garcia, David DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    09:57
13 Armesto Oliveira, Gonzalo TRIATLON FERROL    09:58
14 Vigo Couce, Marcos NAUTICO NARON    10:24
15 Otero Losada, Ruben AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    10:38
16 Pulzoni Mosquera, Xoel ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    10:41
17 Codesido Fernandez, Pablo EDM CONCELLO DE TRAZO    10:53
18 Franco Cucucovich, Santiago CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    13:42

Clubes Masculinos
1 DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 0:26:19

74 Picon Montero, Brais    08:22
75 Pintos Otero, Iago    08:52
71 Cendan Pacio, Martin    09:04

2 TRIATLON FERROL 0:26:58
83 Rodriguez Rilo, Alejandro    07:53
82 Morado Ruiz, Ruben    09:06
81 Armesto Oliveira, Gonzalo    09:58

3 AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE 0:28:46
61 Abelenda Perez, Miguel Angel    09:04
64 Pardo Bello, Daniel    09:0364 Pardo Bello, Daniel    09:03
63 Otero Losada, Ruben    10:38



Alevín Feminino
Pos Nome Club Tempo

1 Martinez Reboredo, Lucia DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    15:31
2 Jimenez Ezquerra, Maria Del CarmenTRIATLON FERROL    16:29
3 Budiño Facal, Marta DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    16:32
4 Perez Solovieva, Katia ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    16:40
5 Seijas Regueira, Noelia CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    16:44
6 Garcia Agra, Lidia CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    17:17
7 Pais Mosquera, Laura ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    17:21
8 Botana Prini, Chloe DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    17:29
9 Gonzalez Vilas, Antia ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    17:56
10 Varela Roca, Silvia TRIATLON FERROL    18:19
11 Conde Perez, Claudia AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    18:20
12 Otero Losada, Alba AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    20:02
13 Souto Sanmiguel, Andrea TRIATLON FERROL    20:03
14 Crego Clavero, Lucia TRIATLON FERROL    21:44

Clubes Femeninos
1 DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 0:49:33

54 Martinez Reboredo, Lucia    15:31
52 Budiño Facal, Marta    16:32
51 Botana Prini, Chloe    17:29

2 ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO 0:51:59
46 Perez Solovieva, Katia    16:40
45 Pais Mosquera, Laura    17:21
43 Gonzalez Vilas, Antia    17:56

3 TRIATLON FERROL 0:54:52
57 Jimenez Ezquerra, Maria Del Carmen    16:29
59 Varela Roca, Silvia    18:19
58 Souto Sanmiguel, Andrea    20:03

Alevín Masculino
Pos Nome Club TempoPos Nome Club Tempo

1 Iglesias Campaña, Martiño DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA B    14:07
2 Prieto Villar, Andres AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    14:19
3 Morado Ruiz, Jorge TRIATLON FERROL    14:31
4 Marquez Garcia, Izan DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA A    14:52
5 Rodriguez Vilariño, Diego CEIP SAL LENCE    14:59
6 Diaz Oiza, Juan Pablo ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    15:13
7 Pulzoni Mosquera, Marco ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    15:16
8 Ventureira Fernandez, Nordes TRIATLON FERROL    15:25
9 Dopico Rey, Roi TRIATLON FERROL    15:43
10 Liste Monteagudo, Pedro DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA A    16:05
11 Piñeiro Acebedo, Jorge DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA A    16:10
12 Casal Iglesias, Cesar DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA A    16:28
13 Iglesias Vilela, Nicolas ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    16:30
14 Mendez Garcia, Alejandro AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    16:30
15 Prida Lobelos, Hugo TRIATLON FERROL    16:38
16 Santiago Moron, Manuel TRIATLON FERROL    16:46
17 Otero Leston, Martin ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    16:51
18 Fandiño Fernandez, Ruben CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    16:58
19 Sancho Fernandez, David AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    17:08
20 Puente Curiel, Javier DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA A    17:23
21 Santiago Paz, Roi DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA A    17:49
22 Caviño Hermida, Eduardo AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    18:01
23 Blanco Diaz, Roi NAUTICO NARON    18:13
24 Maneiros Rodriguez, Alejandro TRIATLON FERROL    18:15
25 Dieguez Perez, Manuel TRIATLON FERROL    18:18
26 Sanjurjo Lueiro, Cristhian DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA B    19:03
27 Ordiales Sendon, Alvaro NAUTICO NARON    19:27
28 Taboada Perez, Daniel ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    19:38
29 Garcia Jueguen, Luis ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    20:22
30 Elizalde Romero, Alvaro AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    21:38
31 Visan Claudiu, Andrei AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    22:3231 Visan Claudiu, Andrei AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    22:32
32 Mejuto Turnes, Pablo CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    30:42



Clubes Masculinos
1 TRIATLON FERROL 0:45:40

30 Morado Ruiz, Jorge    14:31
37 Ventureira Fernandez, Nordes    15:25
32 Dopico Rey, Roi    15:43

2 ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO 0:47:01
9 Diaz Oiza, Juan Pablo    15:13

13 Pulzoni Mosquera, Marco    15:16
11 Iglesias Vilela, Nicolas    16:30

3 DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA A 0:47:08
21 Marquez Garcia, Izan    14:52
20 Liste Monteagudo, Pedro    16:05
22 Piñeiro Acebedo, Jorge    16:10

4 AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A 0:47:59
2 Prieto Villar, Andres    14:19
1 Mendez Garcia, Alejandro    16:30
3 Sancho Fernandez, David    17:08

5 AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B 1:02:12
5 Caviño Hermida, Eduardo    18:01
6 Elizalde Romero, Alvaro    21:38
8 Visan Claudiu, Andrei    22:32

Infantil Feminino
Pos Nome Club Tempo

1 Ruiz Brage, Raquel TRIATLON FERROL    22:16
2 Otero Pintos, Andrea DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    24:38
3 Fernandez Taboada, Carmen DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    27:07
4 Iglesias Noya, Lucia DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    28:33
5 Gomez Torreira, Uxia DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    33:395 Gomez Torreira, Uxia DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    33:39

Clubes Femeninos
1 DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 1:20:19

137 Otero Pintos, Andrea    24:38
133 Fernandez Taboada, Carmen    27:07
136 Iglesias Noya, Lucia    28:33

Infantil Masculino
Pos Nome Club Tempo

1 Ramos Rey, Arturo DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    19:27
2 Fuentes Piñon, Abel Jose TRIATLON FERROL    19:32
3 Otero Leston, Jesus ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    19:51
4 Suarez Urruzola, Leo ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    19:59
5 Gens Lopez, Nicolas Pablo AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    20:03
6 Rios Graña, Daniel TRIATLON FERROL    20:06
7 Gonzalez Mariño, Jorge CLUB NATACIÓN RIVEIRA    20:16
8 Rejas Gabeiras, Juan TRIATLON FERROL    20:28
9 Santiago Moron, Anton TRIATLON FERROL    20:32
10 Alonso Campo, Diego ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    21:02
11 Suarez Gutierrez, Yago TRIATLON FERROL    21:49
12 Perez Naveiras, Diego TRIATLON FERROL    22:20
13 Rodriguez Muñoz, Xavier AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    22:35
14 Garcia Vazquez, Aaron AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    23:09
15 Verdes Collazo, Manuel AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    23:25
16 Lozano Romero, Santiago AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    23:50
17 Martinez Alonso, Sergio AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    23:50
18 Pedrosa Paz, Carlos TRIATLON FERROL    24:32
19 Gomez Garcia, Francisco AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    25:34
20 Botana Prini, Nicolas DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    25:50

21 Negreira Caamaño, Pablo AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A    26:06

22 Otero Diaz, Manuel AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    26:4622 Otero Diaz, Manuel AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    26:46



23 Prego Pita, Lucas AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    26:47
24 Sendiña Pintos, Carlos Andres CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    27:26
25 Seoane Sieiro, Pablo TRIATLON FERROL    28:57
26 Leiracha Mahia, Bruno TRIATLON FERROL    29:08
27 Gomez Pardo, Xian AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B    31:12

Clubes Masculinos
1 TRIATLON FERROL 1:00:08

123 Fuentes Piñon, Abel Jose    19:32
128 Rios Graña, Daniel    20:06
127 Rejas Gabeiras, Juan    20:28

2 ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO 1:00:53
114 Otero Leston, Jesus    19:51
115 Suarez Urruzola, Leo    19:59
113 Alonso Campo, Diego    21:02

3 AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE A 1:06:04
103 Gens Lopez, Nicolas Pablo    20:03
111 Rodriguez Muñoz, Xavier    22:35
112 Verdes Collazo, Manuel    23:25

4 AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE B 1:15:30
102 Garcia Vazquez, Aaron    23:09
104 Gomez Garcia, Francisco    25:34
109 Otero Diaz, Manuel    26:46

Cadete Feminino
Pos Nome Club Tempo

1 Castaño Garcia, Ines ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    30:37
2 Romeo Iglesias, Emma TRIATLON FERROL    32:44
3 Paredes Castro, Lara TRIATLON FERROL    33:31
4 Vila Gallego, Alicia DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    33:46
5 Diaz Marin, Aldara ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    36:13
6 Varela Roca, Helena TRIATLON FERROL    38:086 Varela Roca, Helena TRIATLON FERROL    38:08
7 Mosteiro Oubel, Raquel ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    40:25

Clubes Femeninos
1 TRIATLON FERROL 1:44:24

177 Romeo Iglesias, Emma    32:44
176 Paredes Castro, Lara    33:31
178 Varela Roca, Helena    38:08

2 ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO 1:47:16
170 Castaño Garcia, Ines    30:37
171 Diaz Marin, Aldara    36:13
172 Mosteiro Oubel, Raquel    40:25

Cadete Masculino
Pos Nome Club Tempo

1 Ruiz Brage, Marcos TRIATLON FERROL    26:11
2 Souto Ramos, Victor AD FOGAR DA XUVENTUDE    27:12
3 Rey Pernas, Manel DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    27:19
4 Muñiz Brea, Pablo DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    27:59
5 Paredes Romero, Mauro CLUB NATACIÓN RIVEIRA    28:07
6 Puentes Barcia, Ivan TRIATLON FERROL    28:22
7 Otero Pereira, Cesar CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    28:42
8 Santalla Garcia, Daniel TRIATLON FERROL    29:12
9 Bouza Pena, Diego TRIATLON FERROL    29:47
10 Novo Bello, Manuel CLUB NATACIÓN RIVEIRA    30:28
11 Suarez Sanchez, Manuel TRIATLON FERROL    30:48
12 Dobalo Castro, Marcos CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    31:23
13 Codesido Iglesias, Anxo ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    31:32
14 Martinez Iglesias, Cristian ARCADE INFORHOUSE SANTIAGO    31:36
15 Muñiz Sanvicente, Miguel AngelCLUB NATACIÓN RIVEIRA    31:43
16 Gomez Vasconcelos, Ruben NAUTICO NARON    32:34
17 Perez Perez, Francisco DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA    32:57
18 Garcia Rodriguez, Pablo CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    37:1218 Garcia Rodriguez, Pablo CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA    37:12



Clubes Masculinos
1 TRIATLON FERROL 1:23:47

167 Ruiz Brage, Marcos    26:11
166 Puentes Barcia, Ivan    28:22
168 Santalla Garcia, Daniel    29:12

2 DEXTER TRIATLON COMPOSTELA 1:28:15
162 Rey Pernas, Manel    27:19
160 Muñiz Brea, Pablo    27:59
161 Perez Perez, Francisco    32:57

3 CLUB NATACIÓN RIVEIRA 1:30:19
156 Paredes Romero, Mauro    28:07
155 Novo Bello, Manuel    30:28
154 Muñiz Sanvicente, Miguel Angel    31:43

4 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA 1:37:19
159 Otero Pereira, Cesar    28:42
157 Dobalo Castro, Marcos    31:23
158 Garcia Rodriguez, Pablo    37:12


